Model No.: K30460US-15/30(USB KB/Mouse)
Single PC, Single Access KVM Extender
The Single PC, Single Access KVM Extender Kit is perfect for any type of installation where the
console needs to be in a conveniently accessible location, but the computer system to reside in a
long distance place away from dust, and harsh environmental influences. The K30460US-15 or
K30460US-30 CAT 5 KVM Extender Kit, which effectively extends PC KVM (USB Keyboard, Video,
USB Mouse) control to the Console Receiver.PS2 Mouse) control to the Console Receiver.
 Cat 5 or higher cable to connect the Transmitter and Receiver Units - up to 300M (1000 ft) apart.

Front & Back View:
Diagram:
 Ordering Information:
K30460US-15
Single PC, Single access KVM Extender Kit, includes 1 x BE-601US
(USB Transmitter) and 1 x BE-6304-150 (USB Receiver, 150m)
K30460US-30
BE-601US Transmitter BE-6304-150/300
Console Receiver
Single PC, Single access KVM Extender Kit, includes 1 x BE-601US
(USB Transmitter) and 1 x BE-6304-300 (USB Receiver, 300m)